« PENNSYLVANIA

NOTRE DAME

YIPSAM SEQUENS
NON DEVIAS

N— —7
s
i, Y 2

1
S

A
A

K

X

o
5

ce TOOHDS H9OIH

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL

Member of the Middle States Association of Colleges and Secondary Schools
3417 Church Road, Easton, PA 18045
610 868-1431

Fax 610 868-6710 www.ndcrusaders.org

NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL

Monday

Friday
Monday

Monday

Friday
Wed.-Fri
Monday

Friday
Mon-Fri

Mon-Tues
Monday
Tues-Fri
Tuesday
Sun — Wed

Thru-Sat
Fri-Mon

Thurs- Fri
Monday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday

Saturday
Mon-Wed
Friday

All dates are subject to change

28

1
4

9

3
22-24
27

22
25-29

1-2
15
16-19
23
28-31

1-3
16-19

28-29

N —

2023-2024 CALENDAR AT A GLANCE

School Opens

School Closed
School Closed

School Closed Faculty In-Service

Second Quarter Begins
School Closed Thanksgiving
School Closed Thanksgiving

School Closed Christmas
School Closed Christmas

School Closed New Year’s

School Closed Martin Luther King Day
Early Dismissal Mid Terms 11:00 am
Third Quarter Begins

Catholic Schools Week

Catholic Schools Week cont’d
School Closed President’s Day

School Closed Holy Thursday/Good Friday

School Closed Easter Holiday
Fourth Quarter Begins

School Closed Memorial Day
Final Exams Early Dismissal 11:00 am
Baccalaureate

Graduation
Final Exams Early Dismissal 11:00 am
Last Day Early Dismissal 11:00 am

Notre Dame High School, Inc.



