

NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL

Member of the Middle States Association of Colleges and Secondary Schools 3417 Church Road, Easton, PA 18045 610 868-1431 Fax 610 868-6710 www.ndcrusaders.org

NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL 2023-2024 CALENDAR AT A GLANCE

AUGUST	Monday	28	School Opens
SEPTEMBER	Friday	1	School Closed
	Monday	4	School Closed
OCTOBER	Monday	9	School Closed Faculty In-Service
NOVEMBE R	Friday	3	Second Quarter Begins
	WedFri	22-24	School Closed Thanksgiving
	Monday	27	School Closed Thanksgiving
DECEMBER	Friday	22	School Closed Christmas
	Mon-Fri	25-29	School Closed Christmas
JANUARY	Mon-Tues	1-2	School Closed New Year's
	Monday	15	School Closed Martin Luther King Day
	Tues-Fri	16-19	Early Dismissal Mid Terms 11:00 am
	Tuesday	23	Third Quarter Begins
	Sun – Wed	28-31	Catholic Schools Week
FEBRUARY	Thru-Sat	1-3	Catholic Schools Week cont'd
	Fri-Mon	16-19	School Closed President's Day
MARCH	Thurs- Fri	28-29	School Closed Holy Thursday/Good Friday
APRIL	Monday	1	School Closed Easter Holiday
	Tuesday	2	Fourth Quarter Begins
MAY	Monday Friday	27 31	School Closed Memorial Day Final Exams Early Dismissal 11:00 am Baccalaureate
JUNE	Saturday	1	Graduation
	Mon-Wed	3-5	Final Exams Early Dismissal 11:00 am
	Friday	7	Last Day Early Dismissal 11:00 am
All dates are subject to change			